Homedale School District

Transportation and Maintenance

Repair List

e Locks at Middle School

e Resealing High School parking lot

e Resealing Middle School

e Patching pavement at Middle School

e Track Repair

e Replace roof on annex building

e Carpet 5 Classrooms at High School

e Replace sidewalk in front of elementary school

e Lights at Elementary School

*  Bids are not in yet

$ 4,827.00
$ 6,790.00
$13,486.00
$ 1,992.00
$ 8,300.00
$10,290.85
$ 6,000.00
$ 4,000.00

Tom Muir



