## Homedale School District Transportation and Maintenance

## Repair List

•	Locks at Middle School	\$ 4,827.00
•	Resealing High School parking lot	\$ 6,790.00
•	Resealing Middle School	\$13,486.00
•	Patching pavement at Middle School	\$ 1,992.00
•	Track Repair	\$ 8,300.00
•	Replace roof on annex building	*
•	Carpet 5 Classrooms at High School	\$10,290.85
•	Replace sidewalk in front of elementary school	\$ 6,000.00
•	Lights at Elementary School	\$ 4,000.00

\* Bids are not in yet

Tom Muir